
State Board of Directors 

and Committee Chairs 

2015-2016 

OFFICERS 

State Director Isabel Vezzetti (Brownsville I) ivezzetti@aol.com 

1st Associate Director Area B Dee Moore (Del Rio) tomdeemoore@hotmail.com 

2nd Associate Director Area C Beatrice “Dolley” Flores (Edinburg) dolleyf@yahoo.com 

3rd Associate Director Area A   Susan Huston (Houston) susanhuston2103@gmail.com 

4th Associate Director Area D Kathy Ehmann-Clardy (Fort Worth) keclardy@dunhamlaw.com 

Recording Secretary Yolanda Villarreal (Corpus Christi) villarreal.yj@gmail.com 

Corresponding Secretary Maria Enriqueta Yzaguirre (Brownsville I) m.meby@sbcglobal.net 

Treasurer Margot Arrevalo Gonzalez (Edinburg) margots@sbcglobal.net 

Historian Alicia Cantu (Laredo) aliciacantu@gmail.com 

Parliamentarian Normalinda Castellano (Brownsville I) normalindalycia@aol.com 

Immediate Past Director Lana Harper (Eagle Pass) loretaann@hotmail.com 

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

Scholarship Herminia Martinez (Edinburg) 

Archives Laura Uzdavines (San Antonio) 

Electronic Communications Lily Torrez (McAllen) 

Finance  Margot Arrevalo Gonzalez (Edinburg) 

hmartinez805@gmail.com 

uzdavinl@yahoo.com 

ltorrezaci@yahoo.com 

margots@sbcglobal.net 

Long Range Planning 

Publications 

Resolutions 

Revisions 

Ana P. Flores (Laredo) 

Lisa Romero (Del Rio) 

Normalinda Castellano (Brownsville I) 

anapflores@sbcglobal.net 

lisa.romero@esc15.net 

normalindalycia@aol.com 

AD-HOC Committees 

PARTT Book Ruth Kulessa (Brownsville II) rkulessa@aol.com 

PARTT Historical Janet Roberts (Austin) janetrober@aol.com 

Membership Carmen Guerra (McAllen) dvgcarmen8@aol.com 

Return to PART of Texas Homepage…. 
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